
Planned Held Planned Held

1 Bishnupur 17 17 2352 2300

2 Chandel 10 6 1201 1184

3 Churachandpur 18 18 2078 2068

4 Imphal East 30 29 4204 4202

5 Imphal West 4935 4934

6 Senapati 16 16 2115 2059

7 Tamenglong 15 15 1203 1196

8 Thoubal 15 15 3141 3071

9 Ukhrul 10 10 985 982

10 Tengnoupal 5 5 1435 1435

11 Kangpokpi 11 11 1330 1294

12 Kamjong 5 5 482 461

13 Jiribam 9 9 893 882

14 Pherzawl 6 6 663 579

15 Noney 7 7 992 952

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_09-12-2021_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's Sessions

(9th December, 

2021)

Cumulative Sessions

(16th January to 9th 

December, 2021)

15 Noney 7 7 992 952

16 Kakching 14 12 1457 1343

188 181 29466 28942Total
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1st 

Dose
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2nd 
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2nd 

Dose
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2nd 
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2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses

1 Bishnupur 1 1 0 4 93 460 31 117 19 75 144 657 801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Chandel 0 3 0 1 7 100 2 30 3 16 12 150 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Churachandpur 0 3 0 3 67 223 14 58 10 37 91 324 415 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Imphal East 0 32 0 47 223 634 87 188 55 79 365 980 1345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Imphal West 0 8 0 18 371 782 124 259 68 123 563 1190 1753 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 2 0 3 7 10

6 Senapati 0 1 0 1 85 55 29 10 14 13 128 80 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Tamenglong 0 1 0 0 58 63 15 19 11 8 84 91 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thoubal 0 23 0 3 117 352 22 112 11 33 150 523 673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ukhrul 0 1 1 7 33 43 8 9 5 5 47 65 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 12 54 1 18 0 4 13 76 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 64 62 23 22 15 12 102 98 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kamjong 0 1 0 0 42 11 11 4 9 4 62 20 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 6 55 0 15 5 15 11 85 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 15 22 8 7 4 5 27 34 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 32 17 6 2 12 1 50 20 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kakching 0 1 0 3 93 315 24 125 15 79 132 523 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 76 1 88 1318 3248 405 995 256 509 1981 4916 6897 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 2 0 3 7 10

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 9th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 09 Dec 07:30 PM)

Sputnik V

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Covishield

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 9th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 09 Dec 07:30 PM)

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Total 1 76 1 88 1318 3248 405 995 256 509 1981 4916 6897 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 2 0 3 7 10
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1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose
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Administe

red

1 Bishnupur 1 1 0 4 93 460 31 117 19 75 144 657 801 2564 2265 4618 4500 72915 44534 31172 22713 20821 15875 132090 89887 221977

2 Chandel 0 3 0 1 7 100 2 30 3 16 12 150 162 1149 1012 4001 3964 14207 9254 5005 3720 2981 2351 27343 20301 47644

3 Churachandpur 0 3 0 3 67 223 14 58 10 37 91 324 415 3242 2698 10672 9664 60178 40579 20752 15646 13014 10104 107858 78691 186549

4 Imphal East 0 32 0 47 223 634 87 188 55 79 365 980 1345 9121 8249 18982 18256 131693 84111 64362 48751 35832 27819 259990 187186 447176

5 Imphal West 0 8 0 18 372 789 124 259 70 123 566 1197 1763 13422 11667 32720 27659 150908 104321 76307 60908 45238 36557 318595 241112 559707

6 Senapati 0 1 0 1 85 55 29 10 14 13 128 80 208 995 914 2840 2636 19156 13140 5109 3930 2925 2215 31025 22835 53860

7 Tamenglong 0 1 0 0 58 63 15 19 11 8 84 91 175 765 649 2281 2074 12653 8111 4025 3044 2439 1810 22163 15688 37851

8 Thoubal 0 23 0 3 117 352 22 112 11 33 150 523 673 3162 2614 8005 7003 80347 40825 33394 22833 19470 14256 144378 87531 231909

9 Ukhrul 0 1 1 7 33 43 8 9 5 5 47 65 112 1157 1166 3128 3394 13880 8648 4519 3293 3208 2337 25892 18838 44730

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 12 54 1 18 0 4 13 76 89 870 710 3095 2774 15557 8571 4977 3259 2519 1655 27018 16969 43987

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 64 62 23 22 15 12 102 98 200 1550 1241 2391 2178 26060 15971 8433 5702 4504 3007 42938 28099 71037

12 Kamjong 0 1 0 0 42 11 11 4 9 4 62 20 82 540 539 919 815 6858 4080 2015 1456 1467 974 11799 7864 19663

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 6 55 0 15 5 15 11 85 96 492 428 2126 1840 17120 13072 6088 5225 2735 2399 28561 22964 51525

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 15 22 8 7 4 5 27 34 61 610 532 357 408 7222 6477 2870 2625 2127 1923 13186 11965 25151

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 32 17 6 2 12 1 50 20 70 674 561 2195 1792 10703 6791 3099 2456 1999 1556 18670 13156 31826

16 Kakching 0 1 0 3 93 315 24 125 15 79 132 523 655 984 768 3477 2911 46825 29166 21275 16182 13929 11075 86490 60102 146592

1 76 1 88 1319 3255 405 995 258 509 1984 4923 6907 41297 36013 101807 91868 686282 437651 293402 221743 175208 135913 1297996 923188 2221184

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years
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Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield & Sputnik V) for 9th December, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 09 Dec 07:30 PM)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield & Sputnik V) Vaccination

(From 16th January to 9th December, 2021)

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 09 Dec 07:30 PM)

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

1 76 1 88 1319 3255 405 995 258 509 1984 4923 6907 41297 36013 101807 91868 686282 437651 293402 221743 175208 135913 1297996 923188 2221184

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 9th December, 2021_07.30 pm

Total


